Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
1 / SAYAR KINAL DEEPAK PARUL LRD/BAF1/21/A/1 2021016400062022 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
19 50 69 18 47 65 18 45 63 15 63 78 16 65 81 13 33 46 15 51 66 470
@2
A+ A   A+ A   A+ A   A O   A O   B D   A A
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=161,GPA=8.05]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
2 / KHADE TISHA PRAKASH JYOTI LRD/BAF1/21/A/2 2021016400069424 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
3 YADAV ANILKUMAR KAPILDEV URMILADEVI LRD/BAF1/21/A/3 2021016400061823 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
4 PEREIRA SHAWN MARIANO MARIA LRD/BAF1/21/A/4 2021016400062335 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
23 66 89 23 51 74 24 53 77 15 65 80 19 69 88 21 50 71 19 54 73 555
@3
O O   O A   O A+   A O   A+ O   O A   A+ A+
O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=191,GPA=9.55]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
5 HARIJAN KALAIVANAN SEKAR KALAISELVI LRD/BAF1/21/A/5 2021016400088456 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 41 61 17 45 62 16 47 63 15 51 66 19 60 79 15 35 50 16 39 55 437
@1
O B   A A   A A   A A   A+ O   A C   A B
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20 B 6 3 18 B+ 7 3 21
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=155,GPA=7.75]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
7 / CHOUHAN PRACHITA LAXMANKUMAR KANCHAN LRD/BAF1/21/A/7 2021016400062215 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
19 59 78 16 44 60 20 51 71 17 60 77 20 62 82 18 39 57 18 39 57 487
@2 @3
A+ A+   A B+   O A   A O   O O   A+ B   A+ B
O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20 B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 3 21
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=173,GPA=8.65]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
8 / POOJARI SUCHITA SHEKHAR PADMAVATI LRD/BAF1/21/A/8 2021016400062196 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 59 79 17 56 73 21 53 74 19 59 78 20 68 88 17 50 67 19 51 70 532
@1 @2
O A+   A A+   O A+   A+ A+   O O   A A   A+ A
O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=185,GPA=9.25]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
9 / BHATI MANISHA RAMESH INDRA LRD/BAF1/21/A/9 2021016400062463 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
23 59 82 18 54 72 20 50 70 16 60 76 20 65 85 17 41 58 20 54 74 517
O A+   A+ A+   O A   A O   O O   A B   O A+
O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=179+@1,GPA=9.00]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
10 SINGH MANDEEP SANJAY PINKY LRD/BAF1/21/A/10 2021016400062343 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
11 / PANDEY CHITRA TRAYMBAK SANGITA LRD/BAF1/21/A/11 2021016400088433 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
21 50 71 15 50 65 15 45 60 16 51 67 17 56 73 14 36 50 12 39 51 437
O A   A A   A A   A A   A A+   B+ C   C B
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18 B 6 3 18 B 6 3 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=153,GPA=7.65]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor Of Accounting and Finance (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 14/02/2022 01:27 AM Page 1 of 4
shruti
                                                                        Contact to College Office between 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.
shruti
                                                                     Contact to College Office between 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.
shruti
                                                                                Contact to College Office between 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
12 / KAZI BUSHRA ABDUL REHMAN NABILA LRD/BAF1/21/A/12 2021016400069873 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
17 48 65 11 39 50 19 42 61 10 44 54 18 53 71 16 42 58 10 30 40 399
A A   D B   A+ B+   D B+   A+ A+   A B+   D D
A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 2 18 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=135,GPA=6.75]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
13 / SHAIKH MINAZ AFZAL SHABANA LRD/BAF1/21/A/13 2021016400062544 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
18 48 66 14 41 55 12 41 53 13 50 63 21 65 86 15 45 60 19 54 73 456
A+ A   B+ B   C B   B A   O O   A A   A+ A+
A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=158,GPA=7.90]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
14 GIRI AMMAR NAR BAHADUR REBATI LRD/BAF1/21/A/14 2021016400069382 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 50 70 20 47 67 17 45 62 15 65 80 18 56 74 18 35 53 17 50 67 473
O A   O A   A A   A O   A+ A+   A+ C   A A
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 3 30 A+ 9 2 18 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=165,GPA=8.25]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
15 PAWAR SHAILESH GOPICHAND JAYSHREE LRD/BAF1/21/A/15 2021016400062792 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
22 48 70 15 53 68 15 38 53 16 56 72 16 56 72 15 30 45 16 38 54 434
O A   A A+   A B   A A+   A A+   A D   A B
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 2 18 C 5 3 15 B 6 3 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=147,GPA=7.35]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
16 / PARAB ANUSHREE BHASKAR SUREKHA LRD/BAF1/21/A/16 2021016400069776 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
21 50 71 20 56 76 18 38 56 16 60 76 16 62 78 17 42 59 12 41 53 471
@2
O A   O A+   A+ B   A O   A O   A B+   C B
A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=161,GPA=8.05]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
17 / PATKAR SHRUTI VISHRAM VISHAKHA LRD/BAF1/21/A/17 2021016400069954 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 51 71 20 57 77 16 47 63 16 56 72 16 60 76 11 42 53 18 48 66 481
@3
O A   O A+   A A   A A+   A O   D B+   A+ A
A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 2 18 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=168,GPA=8.40]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
18 / PANDYA MANSI BHAVESHKUMAR BEENABEN LRD/BAF1/21/A/18 2021016400070056 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
16 50 66 22 42 64 11 50 61 15 51 66 16 53 69 9 35 44 10 39 49 419
* *
A A   O B+   D A   A A   A A+   D C   D B
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 C 5 3 15 C 5 3 15
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=142,GPA=7.10]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
19 CHAUHAN KARTAVYA ANIL SANGEETA LRD/BAF1/21/A/19 2021016400069962 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
22 51 73 17 50 67 17 47 64 16 57 73 19 66 85 16 48 64 16 54 70 496
O A   A A   A A   A A+   A+ O   A A   A A+
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=173,GPA=8.65]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
20 / FERNANDES JESSICA CLAIMEN VERONICA LRD/BAF1/21/A/20 2021016400062753 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
22 57 79 21 48 69 16 48 64 15 56 71 15 65 80 15 39 54 19 50 69 487
@1
O A+   O A   A A   A A+   A O   A B   A+ A
O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=167,GPA=8.35]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
21 / TRIPATHI SHIKHA NARNARAYAN USHA LRD/BAF1/21/A/21 2021016400069103 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor Of Accounting and Finance (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 14/02/2022 01:27 AM Page 2 of 4
shruti
                                                                           Contact to College Office between 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
22 / CHOUHAN HARSHITA RANJITSINGH ASHA LRD/BAF1/21/A/22 2021016400062664 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
19 47 66 16 47 63 17 50 67 13 56 69 17 66 83 17 41 58 15 44 59 465
A+ A   A A   A A   B A+   A O   A B   A B+
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20 B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 3 21
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=158,GPA=7.90]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
23 HADWANI ILIYAN RIYAZ PARIN LRD/BAF1/21/A/23 2021016400062285 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
19 56 75 15 56 71 17 51 68 15 59 74 19 66 85 19 35 54 16 44 60 487
A+ A+   A A+   A A   A A+   A+ O   A+ C   A B+
A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=167,GPA=8.35]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
24 IKKE AYUSH SAMBHAJI JAYSHREE LRD/BAF1/21/A/24 2021016400088487 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 32 52 17 53 70 16 51 67 16 60 76 17 63 80 17 35 52 15 45 60 457
O D   A A+   A A   A O   A O   A C   A A
B 6 3 18 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=158,GPA=7.90]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
25 CHOUBEY SAURAV SHRIKANT BINDU LRD/BAF1/21/A/25 2021016400062207 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 47 67 22 56 78 19 48 67 16 59 75 20 63 83 16 41 57 15 54 69 498
@2
O A   O A+   A+ A   A A+   O O   A B   A A+
A 8 3 24 O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=170,GPA=8.50]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
26 / MALKANI AFRIN ABDUL WAHID RESHMA LRD/BAF1/21/A/26 2021016400062277 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
18 47 65 14 47 61 19 44 63 16 53 69 17 65 82 17 42 59 18 45 63 462
A+ A   B+ A   A+ B+   A A+   A O   A B+   A+ A
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=161,GPA=8.05]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
27 KARMAVAT KULDEEP VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA LRD/BAF1/21/A/27 2021016400062745 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 45 65 20 51 71 20 53 73 15 56 71 19 65 84 16 38 54 19 42 61 479
O A   O A   O A+   A A+   A+ O   A B   A+ B+
A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=167,GPA=8.35]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
28 SHUKLA KARTIK KAMLESH ARTI LRD/BAF1/21/A/28 2021016400070072 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
20 48 68 19 41 60 17 45 62 14 57 71 17 65 82 17 45 62 13 48 61 466
O A   A+ B   A A   B+ A+   A O   A A   B A
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=167,GPA=8.35]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
29 / CHABHADIYA HETVI JAYANTILAL KANTA LRD/BAF1/21/A/29 2021016400069084 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
19 57 76 17 44 61 18 39 57 16 56 72 17 62 79 17 47 64 16 44 60 470
@1
A+ A+   A B+   A+ B   A A+   A O   A A   A B+
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=167,GPA=8.35]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
30 / MESTRY SAYALI CHANDRAKANT CHAITALI LRD/BAF1/21/A/30 2021016400085887 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
21 48 69 19 53 72 15 45 60 17 53 70 16 56 72 18 33 51 12 51 63 457
O A   A+ A+   A A   A A+   A A+   A+ D   C A
A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 2 18 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=162,GPA=8.10]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
31 MEHTA RITESH VIKASH VANITA LRD/BAF1/21/A/31 2021016400088425 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
22 53 75 17 44 61 18 44 62 17 51 68 19 66 85 18 44 62 18 38 56 469
O A+   A B+   A+ B+   A A   A+ O   A+ B+   A+ B
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=164,GPA=8.20]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor Of Accounting and Finance (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 14/02/2022 01:28 AM Page 3 of 4
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
32 / HALDANKAR SHRUTI SHAILENDRA SANGEETA LRD/BAF1/21/A/32 2021016400062111 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
33 / WALA VRUTIKA HARIDAS PRAVEENA LRD/BAF1/21/A/33 2021016400086175 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
21 47 68 20 48 68 17 47 64 16 48 64 18 60 78 15 39 54 18 42 60 458
@2
O A   O A   A A   A A   A+ O   A B   A+ B+
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=158,GPA=7.90]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
34 PARMAR VINIT MAHENDRA REKHA LRD/BAF1/21/A/34 2021016400102586 FA, CA, FM, BC, FC, C1, BE
22 63 85 18 60 78 17 57 74 17 62 79 19 68 87 16 48 64 19 54 73 543
@2 @1
O O   A+ O   A A+   A O   A+ O   A A   A+ A+
O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=188,GPA=9.40]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor Of Accounting and Finance (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 14/02/2022 01:28 AM Page 4 of 4
shruti
                                                                  Contact to College Office between 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.